
ryg P'p|CL
ltt

Sub:

Reference:

Dear Sir,
n
tcj-t e65d

0s/ cw D / Pr A/ 2O2s-26 fi:4i
€q.lE12r gigr ].

Endst.No. 1211 t3o-t /TE No. Os/ CWD /PT A/202s_26 Dated. 23.05.2025

copy of the. above is forwarded to the foilowing for information prease.

1) Dy.CE, CWC, pspCt patiala.
2) AO/CivilWorks Circle, pSpCL, patiala.
3) tendei@pspcl.in for uploading the above corrigendum No.3 on pspcl website.
4) All AE/AEEs under Civil Works Division. pSpCL, patiala
5) Notice Board

Dated. 23.05.2025

ng,+1L
ASE/ CWD

PSPCL, Patiala

To

Regd. Office: - pSEB, Head Office, The Ma[ patiala_147001
o/o: Addl. s.E.,civilworks Division, etr No. ztz/pc-L, pspcl patiala, L47oot

Mob No: 096461-24151 email: xen-civil-works-pta@pspcl.in. addlse.cwd.pta(aemail.com
Corrigendum No.3

For various firms as per overleaf

Memo No.l2g| l13 nrNo. oslcwD /prA/zozs_26

Limited Tender Enquiry No. o5/cwD/PTA/2024-25 construction of civil works for
Augmentation of 12.5 MVA T1 ,66/1,1KV power Transformer with 20 MVA at 66 KV s/s
Gajewas & Augmentation of 12.5 MVA, 66/1,L Kv Power Transformer T-2 with 20 MVA at
66 KV S/S Joremajra. (Under operation circle patiala)

This office Memo No.9o7/2i. dated. 07.04.202s, memo no. 1045/59 dated. 22.04.202s
& memo no. 1168/g0 dated. 07.os.2)zs

+& &r+.ffi dH 6Et H-fi *] fuD€a *-d tr6il4{.fi BFaH d.
>rd fr'-, *r* b'} +68 Etryr rfu d ilso-s d'd5' dEa i-6 )1i6'o.

1

All other Terms and conditions shall t€main sarne.

6S6' +de n{$ HH'
01 )rarr oT sate ol tender 23.05.2025 11:00 AM
02 Last date.of sale of Tender 09.06.202s 05:00 PM
03 Last date of Submisslon of Tender 10.06.202s L1:00 AM
o4 Date of openlng ofTender r0.06.2025 11:30 AM


